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PRÉSTAMOS OTORGADOS 

Enero ‐ Diciembre 2017 

Cifras expresadas en miles de pesos 

PCP  PMP  PH  PLMP 
No de 

Préstamos  Monto  No de 
Préstamos  Monto  No de 

Préstamos  Monto  No de 
Préstamos  Monto 

Enero  10,841    $                                  604,390   68  $                        12,452   13  $                                        8,025   61   $                              15,601  

Febrero  10,422   $                                  582,036   61  $                        11,506   71  $                                      39,633   165   $                              44,780  

Marzo  12,189   $                                  651,240   79  $                        13,086   115  $                                      64,842   326   $                              89,999  

Abril  6,823   $                                  390,000   26  $                          4,488   64  $                                      34,930   155   $                              40,268  

Mayo  12,492   $                                  703,057   76  $                        12,952   134  $                                      74,216   281   $                              69,484  

Junio  11,244   $                                  609,403   63   $                          8,972   167  $                                      94,574   332   $                              85,240  

Julio  10,796   $                                  592,381   55   $                          8,294   149  $                                      80,217   358   $                              89,946  

Agosto  10,015   $                                  566,344   63  $                        10,838   151  $                                      80,633   345   $                              89,430  

Septiembre  9,077   $                                  507,816   38  $                          6,168   149  $                                      80,353   300   $                              74,100  

Octubre  11,013   $                                  610,620   44  $                          6,592   155  $                                      84,023   290   $                              69,945  

Noviembre  10,489   $                                  579,547   73  $                        11,281   139  $                                      77,819   302   $                              79,761  

Diciembre  6,168   $                                  345,864   56  $                          9,593   213   $                                   116,637   381   $                              90,773  

Acumulado  121,569   $                              6,742,698  702  $                      116,222  1,520  $                                   835,902   3,296   $                           839,327  
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PCP PMP PH PLMP

PCP PMP PH PLMP
Enero 10,841 68 13 61
Febrero 10,422 61 71 165
Marzo 12,189 79 115 326
Abril 6,823 26 64 155
Mayo 12,492 76 134 281
Junio 11,244 63 167 332
Julio 10,796 55 149 358
Agosto 10,015 63 151 345
Septiembre 9,077 38 149 300
Octubre 11,013 44 155 290
Noviembre 10,489 73 139 302
Diciembre 6,168 56 213 381
Acumulado 121,569 702 1,520 3,296

Préstamos Otorgados 
Por Tipo de Préstamo
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PCP PMP PH PLMP
Enero $604,390 $12,452 $8,025 $15,601
Febrero $582,036 $11,506 $39,633 $44,780
Marzo $651,240 $13,086 $64,842 $89,999
Abril $390,000 $4,488 $34,930 $40,268
Mayo $703,057 $12,952 $74,216 $69,484
Junio $609,403 $8,972 $94,574 $85,240
Julio $592,381 $8,294 $80,217 $89,946
Agosto $566,344 $10,838 $80,633 $89,430
Septiembre $507,816 $6,168 $80,353 $74,100
Octubre $610,620 $6,592 $84,023 $69,945
Noviembre $579,547 $11,281 $77,819 $79,761
Diciembre $345,864 $9,593 $116,637 $90,773
Acumulado $6,742,698 $116,222 $835,902 $839,327

Montos Ejercidos
Por Tipo de Préstamo
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